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26 HVKVEJ 287851 Mogens Berg Pedersen 48 20 48 20 9 15 6 166 1
29 HVKVEJ 234263 Jørgen Stensdal Larsen 48 20 48 20 9 15 6 166 2
13 HVKFRC 234957 Lars Risum Tranders 48 20 48 20 9 15 5 165 3
24 HVKBIL 254845 Aage Jørgensen 48 20 48 20 9 15 5 165 4
2 HVKKOL 267462 Kurt Geertsen 48 20 48 20 9 15 3 163 5

19 STHVKSEJ 263344 Søren Daugaard Bork 48 20 48 20 9 15 3 163 6
17 HVKVEJ 233355 Jørgen Holmgaard Jensen 48 20 48 20 9 15 1 161 7
14 HVKFRC 244165 Peter Emil Christensen 42 20 48 20 9 15 6 160 8
6 STHVKSEJ 294069 Jens Høgild Brogaard 42 20 48 20 9 15 4 158 9
4 HVKKOL 259036 Christian Marius Christiansen 45 20 42 20 9 15 5 156 10

22 HVKBIL 234676 Kim Drøscher Hansen 42 20 48 20 9 15 1 155 11
28 HVKVEJ 249149 Finn Preben Egholm 42 20 45 20 9 15 3 154 12
16 POHVKKOL 265605 Tim Hansen 48 20 36 15 9 15 7 150 13
7 STHVKSEJ 238651 Carsten Holger Pedersen 36 20 42 20 9 15 6 148 14
8 HDSEJ 154858 Klaus Anker Nielsen 45 20 39 20 6 10 0 140 15
5 HVKKOL 231626 Frede Lorentsen Kjær 36 20 33 20 9 15 5 138 16

12 HVKFRC 260168 Peter Bager 48 20 30 15 9 15 1 138 17
20 HDSEJ 237465 Johnny Zurek Tindbæk 42 20 48 20 3 5 0 138 18
23 HVKHRS 235590 Ole Christian Olsen 45 20 45 20 3 5 0 138 19
1 HVKKOL 271255 Niels Arne Jensen 48 20 33 20 6 10 0 137 20

27 HVKVEJ 250507 Niels Haugaard Andersen 39 20 33 20 9 15 0 136 21

HD SEJ - VETERANSKYDNING 29-04-2017 - Total
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HD SEJ - VETERANSKYDNING 29-04-2017 - Total

11 HVKFRC 281466 Knud Erik Skov Pedersen 45 20 27 15 9 15 4 135 22
3 HVKKOL 241336 Peter Jessen Jochumsen 45 20 27 15 9 15 2 133 23

18 STHVKSEJ 286531 Preben Iversen Hald 42 20 42 20 3 5 0 132 24
15 POHVKKOL 236269 Bent Klyver 27 20 36 20 9 15 3 130 25
21 HVKGIV 253056 Lars Pilgaard 30 15 36 15 9 15 5 125 26
10 HVKFRC 255069 Lars Gellert Mosegaard 18 15 21 15 6 10 0 85 27
9 HVKKOL 265520 Kristian Schultz Andreasen 18 10 18 15 6 10 0 77 28

25 HVKVEJ 239796 Bjarne Leo BirkkjærPedersen 6 10 6 10 0 0 0 32 29
30 0 30
31 0 31
32 0 32
33 0 33
34 0 34
35 0 35
36 0 36
37 0 37
38 0 38
39 0 39
40 0 40
41 0 41

42
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2 HVKKOL 267462 Kurt Geertsen 48 20 48 20 9 15 3 163 5 1
4 HVKKOL 259036 Christian Marius Christiansen 45 20 42 20 9 15 5 156 10 2
5 HVKKOL 231626 Frede Lorentsen Kjær 36 20 33 20 9 15 5 138 16 3
1 HVKKOL 271255 Niels Arne Jensen 48 20 33 20 6 10 0 137 20 4
3 HVKKOL 241336 Peter Jessen Jochumsen 45 20 27 15 9 15 2 133 23 5
9 HVKKOL 265520 Kristian Schultz Andreasen 18 10 18 15 6 10 0 77 28 6

42 7

HD SEJ - VETERANSKYDNING 29-04-2017 - HVKKOL
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23 HVKHRS 235590 Ole Christian Olsen 45 20 45 20 3 5 0 138 19 1
42 2

HD SEJ - VETERANSKYDNING 29-04-2017 - HVKHRS



5 af 11

Sk
yt

te
 n

r.

En
he

d

M
ed

ar
b.

nr
.

N
av

n

B
an

e 
1

Ti
llæ

g

B
an

e 
2

Ti
llæ

g

B
an

e 
3

Ti
llæ

g

Sp
ar

et
 

Pa
tr

on

To
ta

l

To
ta

l 
Pl

ac
er

in
g

En
he

ds
 

Pl
ac

er
in

g

24 HVKBIL 254845 Aage Jørgensen 48 20 48 20 9 15 5 165 4 1
22 HVKBIL 234676 Kim Drøscher Hansen 42 20 48 20 9 15 1 155 11 2

42 3

HD SEJ - VETERANSKYDNING 29-04-2017 - HVKBIL
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21 HVKGIV 253056 Lars Pilgaard 30 15 36 15 9 15 5 125 26 1
42 2

HD SEJ - VETERANSKYDNING 29-04-2017 - HVKGIV
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26 HVKVEJ 287851 Mogens Berg Pedersen 48 20 48 20 9 15 6 166 1 1
29 HVKVEJ 234263 Jørgen Stensdal Larsen 48 20 48 20 9 15 6 166 2 2
17 HVKVEJ 233355 Jørgen Holmgaard Jensen 48 20 48 20 9 15 1 161 7 3
28 HVKVEJ 249149 Finn Preben Egholm 42 20 45 20 9 15 3 154 12 4
27 HVKVEJ 250507 Niels Haugaard Andersen 39 20 33 20 9 15 0 136 21 5
25 HVKVEJ 239796 Bjarne Leo BirkkjærPedersen 6 10 6 10 0 0 0 32 29 6

42 7

HD SEJ - VETERANSKYDNING 29-04-2017 - HVKVEJ
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16 POHVKKOL 265605 Tim Hansen 48 20 36 15 9 15 7 150 13 1
15 POHVKKOL 236269 Bent Klyver 27 20 36 20 9 15 3 130 25 2

42 3

HD SEJ - VETERANSKYDNING 29-04-2017 - POHVKKOL
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13 HVKFRC 234957 Lars Risum Tranders 48 20 48 20 9 15 5 165 3 1
14 HVKFRC 244165 Peter Emil Christensen 42 20 48 20 9 15 6 160 8 2
12 HVKFRC 260168 Peter Bager 48 20 30 15 9 15 1 138 17 3
11 HVKFRC 281466 Knud Erik Skov Pedersen 45 20 27 15 9 15 4 135 22 4
10 HVKFRC 255069 Lars Gellert Mosegaard 18 15 21 15 6 10 0 85 27 5

42 6

HD SEJ - VETERANSKYDNING 29-04-2017 - HVKFRC
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8 HDSEJ 154858 Klaus Anker Nielsen 45 20 39 20 6 10 0 140 15 1
20 HDSEJ 237465 Johnny Zurek Tindbæk 42 20 48 20 3 5 0 138 18 2

42 3

HD SEJ - VETERANSKYDNING 29-04-2017 - HDSEJ
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19 STHVKSEJ 263344 Søren Daugaard Bork 48 20 48 20 9 15 3 163 6 1
6 STHVKSEJ 294069 Jens Høgild Brogaard 42 20 48 20 9 15 4 158 9 2
7 STHVKSEJ 238651 Carsten Holger Pedersen 36 20 42 20 9 15 6 148 14 3

18 STHVKSEJ 286531 Preben Iversen Hald 42 20 42 20 3 5 0 132 24 4
42 5

HD SEJ - VETERANSKYDNING 29-04-2017 - STHVKSEJ
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